2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722

accuracies for twenty years. Three STRATUM 3
compliant model series are available.
Ordering Information
Example:
TV504-019.2M = 5x7mm, VCTCXO, LVCMOS, 3.3Vdc, 0 to 70°C, ±28ppm, Output Frequency 19.44MHz
To order a TV504 with an output frequency of:  6.4 MHz = TV504-006.4M
						       20 MHz = TV504-020.0M
						       38.88 MHz = TV504-038.88M
 Type:
 Precision